
 

 

 
 

                             Cəlilabad Olimpiya Idman Kompleksi 
 

 
 
 

 

Region 
Gimnastika 

növü 
Məşqçi Bazar ertəsi 

Çərşənbə 
axşamı 

Çərşənbə 
Cümə 

axşamı 
Cümə Şənbə Bazar 

Cəlilabad 
Bədii 

Gimnastika  
Mustafazadə 

Mərziyyə 

14:00-15:00  

 

15:00-16:00 
    

09:00-10:00  
 

10:00-11:00 
 


